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LA-211422 Austad Jason P. Austad Appraisals, LLC 525 Memorial Highway Bismarck Burleigh ND 58504 jason@austadappraisal.com
LA-220056 Burgum Corey S. Gate City Bank 304 East Rosser Avenue Bismarck Burleigh ND 58501 coreyburgum@gatecity.bank
LA-223064 Callina Brittin L. Anderson Appraisal Services 1130 N 5th Street Grand Forks Grand ND 58201 brittin.l.callina@gmail.com
LA-21526 Danuser Reed H. Mark Thelen Appraisal & Consulting 1810 5th Ave S Fargo Cass ND 58103 reed.danuser@gmail.com
LA-21421 Dockter Chase G. Capital Appraisals, LLC PO Box 278 Bismarck Burleigh ND 58502 dockter.chase@yahoo.com
LA-2602 Dosch Tonia M. Integrity Appraisals 216 Main Avenue S Rugby Pierce ND 58368 toniab@gondtc.com
LA-21729 Frazier Stephen T. 1609 Canals Drive Little Elm Denton TX 75068 frazier.stephen1@gmail.com
LA-21006 Greer Lane A. LG Appraisals 1722 5th Avenue S Fargo Cass ND 58103 lagreer26@msn.com
LA-1165 Kerzman Daryl F. Kerzman Appraisal Service, Inc. 605 11th Street NW Mandan Morton ND 58554 dkerzman3@bis.midco.net
LA-21313 Kluck Angela S. Capital Appraisals, LLC PO Box 278 Bismarck Burleigh ND 58502 angelakluck@yahoo.com
LA-2308 Krueger Dwight H. Eagle Appraisal, Inc. 514 6th Street S Wahpeton Richland ND 58075 eagleap@702com.net
LA-222167 Krueger Joshua P. Eagle Appraisal, Inc. 208 Fairway Crt Breckenridge Wlkin MN 56560 eagleap@702com.net
LA-2401 Leraas Gary L. The Appraisal Office 3105 Broadway N Suite 10 Fargo Cass ND 58102 gary@gooseriverrealty.net
LA-2313 Llewellyn Kathleen M. KL Appraisals LLC 9389 Jareau Ave S Cottage Grove Washington MN 55016 klappraisalsinc@gmail.com
LA-221058 Miller Jared M. JDM Appraisals 1929 Main Street Carrington Foster ND 58421 701-307-0409 jdmappraisals@outlook.com
LA-21950 Mitzel Eddy J. Legendary Appraisal 3404 46th Avenue SE Mandan Morton ND 58554 legendaryappraisal@gmail.com
LA-223063 Moore Katherine M. HDR Engineering 51 N Broadway Fargo Cass ND 58102 katy.moore@hdrinc.com
LA-21628 Olson Casey J. Midwest Appraisals 2017 Parkside Drive Minot Ward ND 58701 caseyo@srt.com
LA-21627 Pollard Gretta S. Weisser Appraisals 7 Loon Lake Bottineau Bottineau ND 58318 grettapollard@gmail.com
LA-2904 Schreiner Sheila A. City of Grand Forks-Assessing Dept 255 N 4th Street Grand Forks Grand ND 58206 sheilas@gra.midco.net
LA-21314 Schwandt Diane L Cahill Realty and Appraisal LLC PO Box 784 Rolla Rolette ND 58367 cahillappraisal@outlook.com
LA-21102 Seiler Marla L. 5 Star Appraisals 853 Elm Avenue Dickinson Stark ND 58601 marla@5-star-appraisals.com
LA-1039 Solum Colin J. Solum Appraisals 4227 Clubhouse Dr S Fargo Cass ND 58104 colinsolum@gmail.com
LA-21311 Stebner Dennis L. Appraisal Services 1299 56h Avenue SE Woodward Stutsman ND 58496 dsteb@drtel.net
LA-222061 Stowe Elizabeth M. 360 S 400 W #416 Salt Lake Salt Lake UT 84101 elizabethmstowe@gmail.com
LA-219051 Stremick Benjamin D. Nodak Appraisals, LLC 1101 12th Avenue SW Minot Ward ND 58701 benstremick@gmail.com
LA-21101 Thelen Mark T Thelen Appraisal 3633 17th Street S Fargo Cass ND 58104 mtthelen@gmail.com
LA-1066 Voegele Brent A. Voegele Appraisal Service, Inc. PO Box 1574 Bismarck Burleigh ND 58502 brent@voegeleappraisal.com
LA-21312 Williamson Matthew W. Souris Valley Appraisal, LLC 2701 43rd Avenue SE Minot Ward ND 58701 mattw@srt.com
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